ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Leland, David

Aggregates (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

3/2/2021
3/14/2019
12/3/2014
10/8/2013
10/9/2012

Macon, Deanne
Gregory, Justin
Schweer, Richard D.
Steinhouse, Kelly D.
Steinhouse, Kelly D.

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

1/12/2021
11/17/2015
2/12/2014
3/5/2013
3/6/2012

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Thomas, James D
Winkle, Bobby D.
Schweer, Richard D.
Schweer, Richard D.

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

5/16/2024
1/5/2022
5/28/2020
3/14/2019
11/7/2013
12/11/2012

Macon, Deanne
Macon, Deanne
Macon, Deanne
Gregory, Justin
Steinhouse, Kelly D.
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

9/4/2024

Thomas, James D

4/22/2025 3:20 AM

Tech ID: dleland

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level

Materials Sampler

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level

Materials Sampler

Cert. No.: 2713

Sample ID
9622412103020930

9627891903141000
9625111412030930
9620811310081044
9620811210091049

Sample ID
9625242101121130

9620031511170930
9621531402121500
9625111303050900
9625111203061100

Sample ID
9622412405160845

9622412201050905
9622412005280900
9627891903141030
9620811311070851
9625241212101430

Sample ID
9620032409040800

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622412103020930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627891903141000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111412030930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811310081044.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811210091049.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242101121130.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031511170930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531402121500.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111303050900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111203061100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622412405160845.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622412201050905.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622412005280900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627891903141030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811311070851.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241212101430.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620032409040800.pdf

4/12/2022 Riley, Luther Roy
1/12/2021 Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
11/14/2019 Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
8/16/2017 Macon, Deanne

4/22/2025 3:20 AM

Materials Sampler
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

9625952204120800
9625242101121100
9625241911140930
9622411708161530

Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625952204120800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242101121100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241911140930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411708161530.pdf

