## **ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians**

## **Technician Evaluation Details**

Tech. Name: Le	land, David	Tech ID: dleland	Cert. No.: <b>2713</b>			
Aggregates (Co	ntrolled)					
Eval. Date	<u>Evaluator</u>	<u>Eval. Level</u>	Sample ID	Proc.	<u>Equip.</u>	<u>Evaluation</u>
3/2/2021	Macon, Deanne	Fully Certified	9622412103020930	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
3/14/2019	Gregory, Justin	Fully Certified	9627891903141000	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
12/3/2014	Schweer, Richard D.	Fully Certified	9625111412030930	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
10/8/2013	Steinhouse, Kelly D.	Fully Certified	9620811310081044	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
10/9/2012	Steinhouse, Kelly D.	Fully Certified	9620811210091049	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
Asphalt (Contro	olled)					
Eval. Date	<u>Evaluator</u>	<u>Eval. Level</u>	Sample ID	<u>Proc.</u>	Equip.	<b>Evaluation</b>
1/12/2021	Eulberg, Buddy Leroy	Fully Certified	9625242101121130	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
11/17/2015	Thomas, James D	Fully Certified	9620031511170930	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
2/12/2014	Winkle, Bobby D.	Fully Certified	9621531402121500	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
3/5/2013	Schweer, Richard D.	Fully Certified	9625111303050900	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
3/6/2012	Schweer, Richard D.	Fully Certified	9625111203061100	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
Concrete (Cont	rolled)					
Eval. Date	<u>Evaluator</u>	<u>Eval. Level</u>	Sample ID	<u>Proc.</u>	<u>Equip.</u>	<b>Evaluation</b>
5/16/2024	Macon, Deanne	Materials Sampl	er 9622412405160845	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
1/5/2022	Macon, Deanne	Fully Certified	9622412201050905	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
5/28/2020	Macon, Deanne	Fully Certified	9622412005280900	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
3/14/2019	Gregory, Justin	Fully Certified	9627891903141030	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
11/7/2013	Steinhouse, Kelly D.	Fully Certified	9620811311070851	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
12/11/2012	Eulberg, Buddy Leroy	Fully Certified	9625241212101430	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
Soils (Controlle	d)					
Eval. Date	<u>Evaluator</u>	<u>Eval. Level</u>	Sample ID	<u>Proc.</u>	<u>Equip.</u>	<b>Evaluation</b>
9/4/2024	Thomas, James D	Materials Sampl	er 9620032409040800	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>

4/22/2025 3:20 AM Page 1 of 2

4/12/2022	Riley, Luther Roy	Materials Sampler	9625952204120800	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
1/12/2021	Eulberg, Buddy Leroy	Fully Certified	9625242101121100	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
11/14/2019	Eulberg, Buddy Leroy	Fully Certified	9625241911140930	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
8/16/2017	Macon, Deanne	Fully Certified	9622411708161530	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>

4/22/2025 3:20 AM Page 2 of 2